
 Date Show Name Type Judge

Saturday, May 28, 2022 Sandstone Combined Test 5/28 CT TBD

Saturday, June 18, 2022 Sandstone Combined Test 6/18 CT TBD

Saturday, July 16, 2022 Sandstone Combined Test 7/16 CT TBD

Saturday, August 13, 2022 Sandstone Combined Test 8/13 CT TBD

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Sandstone Combined Test 9/10 CT TBD

Sunday, April 10, 2022 VHSA Horse & Pony Hunter Show 4/10 H/E/M Dede Bache Shumate

Saturday, April 30, 2022 VHSA Horse & Pony Hunter Show 4/30 H/E/M Tracy Mullen

Sunday, May 15, 2022 VHSA Horse & Pony Hunter Show 5/15 H/E/M Diana Cappellanti

Saturday, June 4, 2022 Blue Ridge Annual Horse Show 6/4 H/E/M Kim Gilbertson

Sunday, June 26, 2022 VHSA Horse & Pony Hunter Show 6/26 H/E/M Christopher Webb

Sunday, July 31, 2022 VHSA Horse & Pony Hunter Show 7/31 H/E/M Robin Wood

Sunday, August 21, 2022 VHSA Horse & Pony Hunter Show 8/21 H/E/M Samantha Martynowski

Sunday, September 18, 2022 VHSA Horse & Pony Hunter Show 9/18 H/E/M Diana Cappellanti

Sunday, October 9, 2022 VHSA Horse & Pony Hunter Show 10/09 H/E/M Dede Bache Shumate

Sunday, April 3, 2022 VHSA Jumper 4/03 J Jane Nordstrom

Sunday, May 29, 2022 VHSA Jumper 5/29 J Jane Nordstrom

Sunday, June 19, 2022 VHSA Jumper 6/19 J Jane Nordstrom

Sunday, July 17, 2022 VHSA Jumper 7/17 J Jane Nordstrom

Sunday, August 14, 2022 VHSA Jumper 8/14 J Jane Nordstrom

Sunday, September 11, 2022 VHSA Jumper 9/11 J Jane Nordstrom

Sunday, October 16, 2022 VHSA Jumper 10/16 J Jane Nordstrom

Sandstone Farm Event Schedule 2022

VERSION 2 3/15/2022


